Wisconsin Valley Conference Wrestling

Wausau East at Marshfield — Jan. 2, 2025

Final Score: Marshfield 71, Wausau East 6

First weight class wrestled: 285

Weight
106

113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215

285

Winning Wrestler
Ava Gardner

Micah Bremer
Carter Williquette
Carter Tollers
Jon Sternweis
Kashton Kilty
Christian Simmons
Easton Ledden
Grayden Rode
Brett Barlow
Aaron Ongna
Caleb Dennee
Elmer Heard

Brok Carolfi

School
MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

EAST

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

EAST

MAR

Losing Wrestler
Won by Forfeit

Won by Forfeit
Jacob Schuett
Won by Forfeit
Won by Forfeit
Won by Forfeit
Jayden Landwehr
Jalon Bailey Clark
Won by Forfeit
Gaige Stockwell
Peyton Nest

Cash Ryan Seefeldt
Jace Frick

Logan Glovinski

School

EAST

MAR

EAST

EAST

EAST

EAST

MAR

EAST

Score

TF 19-2 4:41

12-9

Fall 2:54

Fall 3:03

Fall 2:42

Fall 1:48

6-5

Fall 2:19



