Wisconsin Valley Conference Wrestling

Wausau East at Marshfield – Jan. 2, 2025

Final Score: Marshfield 71, Wausau East 6

First weight class wrestled: 285

Weight 106	Winning Wrestler Ava Gardner	School MAR	Losing Wrestler Won by Forfeit	School	Score
113	Micah Bremer	MAR	Won by Forfeit		
120	Carter Williquette	MAR	Jacob Schuett	EAST	TF 19-2 4:41
126	Carter Tollers	MAR	Won by Forfeit		
132	Jon Sternweis	MAR	Won by Forfeit		
138	Kashton Kilty	MAR	Won by Forfeit		
144	Christian Simmons	EAST	Jayden Landwehr	MAR	12-9
150	Easton Ledden	MAR	Jalon Bailey Clark	EAST	Fall 2:54
157	Grayden Rode	MAR	Won by Forfeit		
165	Brett Barlow	MAR	Gaige Stockwell	EAST	Fall 3:03
175	Aaron Ongna	MAR	Peyton Nest	EAST	Fall 2:42
190	Caleb Dennee	MAR	Cash Ryan Seefeldt	EAST	Fall 1:48
215	Elmer Heard	EAST	Jace Frick	MAR	6-5
285	Brok Carolfi	MAR	Logan Glovinski	EAST	Fall 2:19